
I ELEGTIoN GOMMISSIO N OF PAKISTAN

NOTIFICATION
lslamabad, the 1$n February,2024

No.F.2(12ll2024.Cord-. lnpursuanceof sub-section(1)of SectiongBof theElections Act,2017

(Act No. XXXIll of 2A1T), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the names of candidates

returned to the Provincial Assembly of Balochistan as a result of General Elections-2024 from the under

mentioned constituencies:

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan

(M,nm*,'^,,,
Assistant Director (Coord,)

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date.l

Address

5

House No. 125, Shehbaz

Town, Phase No,

l,Quetta

Party Affiliation

Pakistan Peoples

Party

Parliamentarians

Sardar

Muhammad Umer

Gorgage

Candidate
2

Samad Khan

1

PB-40

Quetta-lll

Returned Candidates Farooq PC



ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
NOTIFICATION

lslamabad the 15th February, 2024

No5 .2(12)l2024.Cord, M/F(2).. ln pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (2) of Section 98 of the Elections AcI' 2017

(XXXIll of 2Ol7), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by each

contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the Provincial Assembly of Balochistan as a testtll oi General

Elections-2024 held on 08-02-2024, based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidates who

have received the number of votes in the each constituency:

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

I
9

10

11

12

IJ

14

15

16

17

Akhtar Muhammad

Akbar Khan

Barkat Ali

Jaffar Ali

Hafiz Naik Muhammad

Hasib Akram

Hameed Ullah

Khadim Hussain Hazara

Khaliq Dad

Dawood Shah

Zulfiqar Ali Khan

Rahim Uddin

Syed Anwar Shah

Syed Ziauddin

Syed Abbas Ali Musavi

Syed Mehmood Shah

Saleh Muhammad

18 Samad Khan

Pashtoonkhwa Milli Awami Party

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

Jamiat Ulama-e-lslam Pakistan

Balochistan Awami Party

National Party

Majlis Wahdat-e-Muslimeen Pakistan

lndependent

lndependent

Pakistan Peoples Party

Parliamentarians

lndependent

Awami National Party

Samad Khan

Pakistan Peoples PartY

Parliamentarians

841

64

20

124

56

42

bU

28

80

1 964
1EIJ

3097

267

21

473

IJ

6)
19

20

Talib Hussain

Abdul Ahad Khan

Asmatullah

Asmat Khan

Ali Hassan

Qadir Ali

Kaneez Fatima

Mohkam Ud Din

Muhammad Akbar

Muhammad Asif Son Of

Muhammad Ameer

Muhammad Jaffar

Muhammad Raza

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

Hazara Democratic Party

Balochistan National Party (Awami)

Jamaale-lslami Pakistan

Pashtoonkhwa National Awami Party

lndependent

lndependent

Pakistan Muslim League (N)

Jamiat Ulema-e-lslam Nazaryati Pakistan

lndependent

Independent

lndependent

lndependent

9835

15

16

654

'10

16
o

5571

7

124

256

1 848

20

163

9B

9

0

14

21 Abdul Manan Son Of Habibullah lndependent

22
n')

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32 Muhammad Noor

Muhammad Hadi

Malak Nazar Khan Zadran

Manzoor Hussain

Nazia Aslam

JJ

34

35

36

Name of the

Candidate

Declared

Elected with Party Affiliation

Total votes
polled in the

constituency

Total No.

of lnvalid

votes in the

constituency

No, of
valid votes

secured by the

Contesting
candidates

Party Affiliation
Names of the

Contesting

Candidates

sl.
No

PB-40 Quetta-lll
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Name of the
Candidate
Declared

Elected with Party Affiliation

Total votes
polled in the
constituency

6

Total No.

of lnvalid
votes in the

constituency

5

No, of
valid votes

secured by the
Contesting

candidates

Party Affiliation

3

Names of the
Contesting

Candidates

st,
No

375

926

37

20

Naimat Ullah

Nawab Zafar Ullah Khan

Shahwani

Total

Balochistan National Party

lndependent

By Order of the Election Commission of pakistan.

6sol 31ft730487

(Muhad*,,, !

Assistant Director (Coord,)
The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan press,

lslamabad.

[For publication in the Gazette of paklstan,

Extraordinary (Part.lll) of today's date.l

F
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Copy forwarded for information to the:

(1) Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, lslamabad,

(2) Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's Office, lslamabad,

(3) Secretary, Provincial Assembly of Balochistan, Quetta,

(4) ProvincialElectionCommissioner,Balochistan,Quetta'
(5) DistrictReturningOfficer/DeputyCommissioner, Quetta.

(6) District Election Commissioner, Quetta,
(7) Returning Officer, PB-40 Quetta-lll.
(8) Samad Khan, House No. 125, Shehbaz Town, Phase No, 1, Quetta

ll. Copy also fonruarded to the:

Through PEC'

Balochistan

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(e)

(10)

(1 1)

(12)
(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)
(18)

(1e)

(20)

Director General (Law)

Director General (lT- Policy & Planning)

Additional Director General (Elections-ll)

Additional Director General (Training)

Additional Director General (GSl)

Additional Director General (MCO)

Director to Hon'ble CEC

Director (Elector Rolls)

Director (Political Finance)

Director (Elections-l)

Director (MCO)

Deputy Director (Budget)

Deputy Director (Confd,)

Deputy Director (Political Finance)

Deputy Director (Web)

Deputy Director (Law)

PS to Hon'ble Members - I ll, lll & lV,

Staff Officer to Secretary
Assistant Director (Monitoring)

JPA to Special Secretary-ll (ECP)

ECP Secretariat, lslamabad

(Muha Asad Ali)
Assistant Director (Coord.)

Returned Candidates Farooq PC



It

ELECTIO N COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

NOTIFICATION

lslamabad, the l5ttt February,2024

No;.2('l2ll2024.Cord.. ln pursuance of sub-section (1) of Section 98 of the Elections AcL,2017

(Act No, XXX1ll of 2017),the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the name of candidate returned

to the provincial Assembly of Balochistan as a result of General Elections-2024 from the under mentioned

constituency:

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

F"l.'

Asad Ali)
Assistant Director (Coord,)

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-l I l) of today's date.l

Baikar Tehsil

Phelawagh

Pakistan Peoples PartY

Parliamentarians

Mir Ghulam Qadir

Bugti
Sarfraz Ahmad BugtiPB.1O

Dera Bugti

Retumed Candidates Farooq PC



ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
NOTIFICATION

lslamabad the 15th February,2024

No.F.2(12)/2024-Cord.M/F(1)..lnpursuanceof theprovisionsof sub-section(2)of SectiongBof theElections Ac|,2017

(XXXIll oI 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by each

contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the Provincial Assembly of Balochistan as a result of General

Elections-2024 helct on AB-022024. based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidates who

have received the highest number of votes in the each constituency:
Name of the

Candidate
Declared

Elected with Party

Affiliation
I

PB-10 Dera Bugti

Total votes
polled in the

constituency

Total No.

of lnvalid
votes in the

constituency

5

No. of
valid votes

secured by the

Contesting

candidates
4

Party Affiliation

3

Names of the

Contesting
Candidates

2

st.

No

1 Jalal Ur Rehman lndependent

2 Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians

502

53222

11

91

27

120

4C

25773

29
'1035

125

61

115

11

371

Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti

Pakistan Peoples

Party
Parliamentarians

3 Shah Jamal Bugti

4 Soorat Khan

5 Tariq Hussain

6 Abdul Haq

7 Abdul Fateh(RTD)

8 Guaram Bugti

9 Mir Ahmed
'10 Mir Aftab Ahmed Bugti

11 Mir Jan Muhammad Bugti

12 Mir Chakar Bugti

13 Mir Khan

14 Mir Lyaqat Ali Khan

15 Nawabzada Shazain Bugti

Total

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad.

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

Jamiat Ulama-e-lslam Pakistan

Tehreek Jawanan Pakistan

Jamhoori Wattan Party

Balochistan National Party

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

Tehreek Labbaik Pakistan

lndependent

lndependent

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part.lll) of today's date.l

h^'
(Muh Asad Ali)

Assistant Director (Coord.)

8420181 538

Detail Notification PB, Balochistan Fehan(PC) Page 1 of 1
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Copy forwarded for information to the:

Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, lslamabad'

Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Ministe/s Office, lslamabad'

Secretary, Provincial Assembly of Balochistan, Quetta.

Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

District Returning Officer, Dera Bugti.

District Election Commissioner, Dera Bugti,

Returning Officer, PB-10 Dera Bugti.

Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti, Baikar Tehsil Phelawagh

ll, Copy also fonryarded to the:

Through PEC, Balochistan

ECP Secretariat, lslamabad

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(B)

(e)

(10)

(1 1)

(1

Director General (Law)

Director General (lT- Policy & Planning)

Additional Director General (Elections-ll)

Additional Director General (Training)

Additional Director General (GSl)

Additional Director General (MCO)

Director to Hon'ble CEC

Director (Elector Rolls)

Director (Political Finance)

Director (Elections-l)

Director (MCO)

Deputy Director (Budget)

Deputy Director (Confd,)

Deputy Director (Political Finance)

Deputy Director (Web)

Deputy Director (Law)

PS to Hon'ble Members - I ll, lll & lV.

Staff Officer to Secretary

Assistant Director (Monitoring)

JPA to Special Secretary-ll (ECP)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

e)

1

1

(20)

trurur.r'MYn,,
Assistant Director (Coord,)

Returned Candidates Farooq PC


