C

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

NOTIFICATION

Islamabad, the 15th February, 2024

No.F.2(12)/2024-Cord-. In pursuance of sub-section (1) of Section 98 of the Elections Act, 2017 (Act No. XXXIII of 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the names of candidates returned to the Provincial Assembly of Balochistan as a result of General Elections-2024 from the under mentioned constituencies:

No. & Name of Constituency	Name of Returned Candidate	Father/Husband's Name	Party Affiliation	Address
1	2	3	4	5
PB-40 Quetta-III	Samad Khan	Sardar Muhammad Umer	Pakistan Peoples Party	House No. 125, Shehbaz Town, Phase No.
Quetta-III		Gorgage	Parliamentarians	1,Quetta

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

(Muhammad Asad Ali) Assistant Director (Coord.)

The Manager,
Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,
Islamabad

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan, Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.]

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN NOTIFICATION

Islamabad the 15th February, 2024

No.F.2(12)/2024-Cord.M/F(2).- In pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (2) of Section 98 of the Elections Act, 2017 (XXXIII of 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the **Provincial Assembly of Balochistan** as a result of General Elections-2024 held on 08-02-2024, based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidates who

-	Contesting Candidates	Party Affiliation	valid votes secured by the Contesting candidates	Total No. of Invalid votes in the constituency	Total votes polled in the constituency	Candidate Declared Elected with Party Affiliation
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		PB-40	Quetta-III			
1	Akhtar Muhammad	Pashtoonkhwa Milli Awami Party	4118			
2	Akbar Khan	Independent	64			
3		Independent	20			
4		Independent	124			
5	Hafiz Naik Muhammad	Independent	56			
6	Hasib Akram	Independent	42			
7	Hameed Ullah	Independent	60			
8		Independent	28			
9	Khaliq Dad	Independent	80			
10	Dawood Shah	Independent	1964 15			
11	Zulfiqar Ali Khan	Independent	3097			
12	Rahim Uddin	Jamiat Ulama-e-Islam Pakistan	267			
13	Syed Anwar Shah	Balochistan Awami Party	21			
14	Syed Ziauddin Syed Abbas Ali Musavi	National Party Mailis Wahdat-e-Muslimeen Pakistan	473			
15 16	Syed Mehmood Shah	Independent	13			
17	Saleh Muhammad	Independent	52			
٧٦"	Calen Mananina					Samad Khan
18	Samad Khan	Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians	9835			Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians
19	Talib Hussain	Independent	15			
20	Abdul Ahad Khan	Awami National Party	16	i		
21	Abdul Manan Son Of Habibullah	Independent	654			
22	Asmatullah	Independent	10	1		
23	Asmat Khan	Independent	16	i		
24	Ali Hassan	Independent	9			
25	Qadir Ali	Hazara Democratic Party	5571			
26	Kaneez Fatima	Balochistan National Party (Awami)	7			
27	Mohkam Ud Din	Jamaat-e-Islami Pakistan	124			
28	Muhammad Akbar	Pashtoonkhwa National Awami Party	256)		
29	Muhammad Asif Son Of Muhammad Ameer	Independent	1848	}		
30	Muhammad Jaffar	Independent	20)		
31	Muhammad Raza	Pakistan Muslim League (N)	163	3		
32	Muhammad Noor	Jamiat Ulema-e-Islam Nazaryati Pakistan	98	3		
33	Muhammad Hadi	Independent	Ç)		
34	Malak Nazar Khan Zadran	Independent	()		
35	Manzoor Hussain	Independent	14	1		

Nazia Aslam

27

Independent

SI. No	Names of the Contesting Candidates	Party Affiliation	No. of valid votes secured by the Contesting candidates	Total No. of Invalid votes in the constituency	Total votes polled in the constituency	Name of the Candidate Declared Elected with Party Affiliation
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
37	Naimat Ullah Nawab Zafar Ullah Khan	Balochistan National Party	375			
38	Shahwani	Independent	926			
	Total		30487	680	31167	

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

(Muhammad Asad Ali) Assistant Director (Coord.)

The Manager, Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press, Islamabad.

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan, Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.]

Copy forwarded for information to the:

- (1) Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, Islamabad.
- (2) Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's Office, Islamabad.
- (3) Secretary, Provincial Assembly of Balochistan, Quetta.
- (4) Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.
- (5) District Returning Officer/Deputy Commissioner, Quetta.
- (6) District Election Commissioner, Quetta.
- (7) Returning Officer, PB-40 Quetta-III.
- (8) Samad Khan, House No. 125, Shehbaz Town, Phase No. 1, Quetta

Through PEC, Balochistan

II. Copy also forwarded to the:

- (1) Director General (Law)
- (2) Director General (IT- Policy & Planning)
- (3) Additional Director General (Elections-II)
- (4) Additional Director General (Training)
- (5) Additional Director General (GSI)
- (6) Additional Director General (MCO)
- (7) Director to Hon'ble CEC
- (8) Director (Elector Rolls)
- (9) Director (Political Finance)
- (10) Director (Elections-I)
- (11) Director (MCO)
- (12) Deputy Director (Budget)
- (13) Deputy Director (Confd.)
- (14) Deputy Director (Political Finance)
- (15) Deputy Director (Web)
- (16) Deputy Director (Law)
- (17) PS to Hon'ble Members I II, III & IV.
- (18) Staff Officer to Secretary
- (19) Assistant Director (Monitoring)
- (20) JPA to Special Secretary-II (ECP)

ECP Secretariat, Islamabad

(Muhammad Asad Ali)
Assistant Director (Coord.)

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN



NOTIFICATION

Islamabad, the 15th February, 2024

No.F.2(12)/2024-Cord-. In pursuance of sub-section (1) of Section 98 of the Elections Act, 2017 (Act No. XXXIII of 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the name of candidate returned to the Provincial Assembly of Balochistan as a result of General Elections-2024 from the under mentioned constituency:

No. & Name of Constituency	Name of Returned Candidate	Father/Husband's Name	Party Affiliation	Address	
PB-10 Dera Bugti	Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti	Mir Ghulam Qadir Bugti	Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians	Baikar Tehsil Phelawagh	

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

(Muhammad Asad Ali)
Assistant Director (Coord.)

The Manager,
Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,
Islamabad

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan, Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.]

ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN NOTIFICATION

Islamabad the 15th February, 2024

No.F.2(12)/2024-Cord.M/F(1).- In pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (2) of Section 98 of the Elections Act, 2017 (XXXIII of 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the **Provincial Assembly of Balochistan** as a result of General Elections-2024 held on 08-02-2024, based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidates who have received the highest number of votes in the each constituency:

SI. No	Names of the Contesting Candidates	Party Affiliation	No. of valid votes secured by the Contesting candidates	Total No. of Invalid votes in the constituency	Total votes polled in the constituency	Name of the Candidate Declared Elected with Party Affiliation
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	·	PB-10 Dera B	Bugti			
1	Jalal Ur Rehman	Independent	502			
2	Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti	Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians	53222			Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians
3	Shah Jamal Bugti	Independent	11			
4	Soorat Khan	Independent	91			
5	Tarig Hussain	Independent	27			

120

45

29

1035

125

61

115

11

371

81538

25773

Total

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Abdul Haq

Mir Ahmed

Mir Khan

Abdul Fateh(RTD)

Mir Chakar Bugti

Mir Lyagat Ali Khan

Mir Aftab Ahmed Bugti

Mir Jan Muhammad Bugti

Nawabzada Shazain Bugti

Guaram Bugti

(Muhammad Asad Ali)
Assistant Director (Coord.)

84201

2663

The Manager,
Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,
Islamabad.

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan, Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.]

Jamiat Ulama-e-Islam Pakistan

Tehreek Jawanan Pakistan

Balochistan National Party

Tehreek Labbaik Pakistan

Jamhoori Wattan Party

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Copy forwarded for information to the:

- (1) Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, Islamabad.
- (2) Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's Office, Islamabad.
- (3) Secretary, Provincial Assembly of Balochistan, Quetta.
- (4) Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.
- (5) District Returning Officer, Dera Bugti.
- (6) District Election Commissioner, Dera Bugti.
- (7) Returning Officer, PB-10 Dera Bugti.
- (8) Sarfraz Ahmad Bugti, Baikar Tehsil Phelawagh.

Through PEC, Balochistan

II. Copy also forwarded to the:

- (1) Director General (Law)
- (2) Director General (IT- Policy & Planning)
- (3) Additional Director General (Elections-II)
- (4) Additional Director General (Training)
- (5) Additional Director General (GSI)
- (6) Additional Director General (MCO)
- (7) Director to Hon'ble CEC
- (8) Director (Elector Rolls)
- (9) Director (Political Finance)
- (10) Director (Elections-I)
- (11) Director (MCO)
- (12) Deputy Director (Budget)
- (13) Deputy Director (Confd.)
- (14) Deputy Director (Political Finance)
- (15) Deputy Director (Web)
- (16) Deputy Director (Law)
- (17) PS to Hon'ble Members I II, III & IV.
- (18) Staff Officer to Secretary
- (19) Assistant Director (Monitoring)
- (20) JPA to Special Secretary-II (ECP)

ECP Secretariat, Islamabad

(Muhammad Asad Ali) Assistant Director (Coord.)